0.1
0.1
1.4
2.2
3.5
4.2
4.8
6.4
8.2
8.6
8.8
9.4
10.5
11.2

0.1
0.1
1.4
2.2
3.5
4.2
4.8
6.4
8.2
8.6
8.8
9.4
10.5
11.2

0.1
0.1
1.4
2.2
3.5
4.2
4.8
6.4
8.2
8.6
8.8
9.4
10.5
11.2

OL16b Around The Valley (2-22)
Start at Oley High School
Jefferson St .
(T) Main St
Oley Furnace Rd
Stitzer Rd
Jefferson St .
Mud RunRd . .
S/R Bertolet Mill Rd x #73
L KauffmanRd . .
R Covered Bridge Rd
L Church Rd
L (T) Spangsville Rd
R
R
L

L
R
R
R
L
R

Manatawny Rd
Fisher MilRd . .
Covered Bridge Rd

cut line

OL1 6b Around The Valley (2 22)

Start at Oley High School
Jefferson St .
(T) Main St
Oley Furnace Rd
Stitzer Rd
Jefferson St .
Mud Run Rd
S/R Bertolet Mill Rd x #73
L KauffmanRd . .
R Covered Bridge Rd
L ChurchRd . .
L (T) Spangsville Rd
R Manatawny Rd
R Fisher MilRd . .
L Covered Bridge Rd

cut line

OL1 6b Around The Valley (2 22)

Start at Oley High School
Jefferson St .
(T) Main St .
Oley Furnace Rd
Stitzer Rd
Jefferson St .
Mud Run Rd :
S/R Bertolet Mill Rd x #73
L KauffmanRd . .
R Covered Bridge Rd
L ChurchRd . .
L (T) Spangsville Rd
R Manatawny Rd
R Fisher MilRd . .
L Covered Bridge Rd

0.1
1.2
0.8
1.3
0.7

. 0.6

1.7

. 1.8
. 0.3

0.3
0.6
1.1
0.7

. 0.5

0.1
1.2
0.8
1.3
0.7

. 0.6

1.7

. 1.8
. 0.3

0.3
0.6
1.1
0.7

. 0.5

0.1
1.2
0.8
1.3
0.7

. 0.6

1.7

. 1.8
. 0.3

0.3
0.6
1.1
0.7

. 0.5

11.7

' 12.2
' 14.0
15.8
- 16.5
- 16.6
. 17.8

- fold

18.3
19.2
20.4

206
211
. 214
. 21.5
. 216

11.7

122
' 14.0
' 15.8
- 16.5
. 16.6
. 17.8

- fold

18.3
19.2
20.4

206
211
. 214
. 215
. 216

11.7

' 12.2
' 14.0
15.8
' 16.5
. 16.6
. 17.8

- fold

18.3
19.2
20.4

206
211
. 214
. 21.5
. 216

R OakLn . . .
L/R Blacksmith Rd
R Limekiln Rd

R Oley Tpk

BL Mine Ln

L Bieber Mill Rd b/c Quarry Rd

S Wiest School Rd
L still Wiest School
BR to Old State Rd
R Annnabeth Rd
L Friedensburg Rd
R (T) Main St .
L Jefferson St .
R intolot .

total miles

- - - - - cut line
R OakLn
L/R Blacksmith Rd
R Limekiln Rd

R Oley Tpk

BL Mine Ln

L Bieber Mill Rd b/c Quarry Rd

S Wiest School Rd
L still Wiest School
BR to Old State Rd
R Annnabeth Rd
L Friedensburg Rd
R (T) Main St .
L Jefferson St .
R intolot .

total miles

- - - - - cut line
R OakLn . . .
L/R Blacksmith Rd
R Limekiln Rd

R Oley Tpk

BL Mine Ln

L Bieber Mill Rd b/c Quarry Rd

S Wiest School Rd
L still Wiest School
BR to Old State Rd
R Annnabeth Rd
L Friedensburg Rd
R (T) Main St .
L Jefferson St .
R intolot .

total miles

0.5
1.8
1.8
0.7
0.1
1.2
0.5
0.9
1.2
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.1

. 0.1

ver13a
0.5
1.8
1.8
0.7
0.1
1.2
0.5
0.9
1.2
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.1

. 0.1

ver13a

0.5

1.8
1.8
0.7
0.1
1.2
0.5
0.9
1.2
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.1

. 0.1

ver13a



